
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 65.7890.000 67.368 0.000 66.579% 10.000
2( )1( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacquiline Librio (AOR) 67.3680.000 63.947 0.000 65.658% 20.000
1( )3( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 65.1320.000 64.342 0.000 64.737% 30.000
3( )2( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

30/03/2019 2:43:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catharina CortenJudge E: - Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 65.5410.000 65.270 0.000 65.406% 10.000
2( )2( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 65.8110.000 64.189 0.000 65.000% 20.000
1( )3( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacquiline Librio (AOR) 61.8920.000 67.297 0.000 64.595% 30.000
3( )1( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

30/03/2019 4:03:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: - Judge H:Catharina Corten Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 66.579 35 65.406 35 70 1
4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacquiline Librio (AOR) 65.658 34 64.595 33 67 2
1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely (AOR) 64.737 33 65.000 34 67 3
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

467 ALASTAIR Kathryn Bavaro (AOR) 68.8890.000 70.000 0.000 69.445% 10.000
1( )1( )20094430 3106899

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor (AOR) 64.5830.000 64.583 0.000 64.583% 20.000
2( )2( )30045956 3105525

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 64.3060.000 63.750 0.000 64.028% 30.000
3( )3( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

1307 SKIPCELLOS MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 59.5830.000 62.500 0.000 61.042% 40.000
5( )4( )60007615 1003407

% % % % %

826 ROUNDHAY LOLA Prue Wood (AOR) 60.6940.000 58.472 0.000 59.583% 50.000
4( )5( )60005738 3094975

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie   Campbell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22001551 3106799

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn OHalloran (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008970 3097935

% % % % %

3070 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA Deborah Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047092 3004481

% % % % %

30/03/2019 3:02:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Rick Thirkell Judge E: - Judge H:Olwen Kemp Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

467 ALASTAIR Kathryn Bavaro (AOR) 66.1250.000 65.125 0.000 65.625% 10.000
1( )1( )20094430 3106899

% % % % %

1307 SKIPCELLOS MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 63.7500.000 63.000 0.000 63.375% 20.000
2( )3( )60007615 1003407

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 63.0000.000 63.750 0.000 63.375% 20.000
3( )2( )

1

30045904 3106327

% % % % %

826 ROUNDHAY LOLA Prue Wood (AOR) 61.6250.000 58.500 0.000 60.063% 40.000
4( )5( )60005738 3094975

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor (AOR) 60.0000.000 59.125 0.000 59.563% 50.000
5( )4( )30045956 3105525

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie   Campbell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22001551 3106799

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn OHalloran (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008970 3097935

% % % % %

30/03/2019 2:15:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catharina CortenJudge E: - Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

467 ALASTAIR Kathryn Bavaro (AOR) 69.445 35 65.625 35 70 1
2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 64.028 33 63.375 34 67 2
1307 SKIPCELLOS MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 61.042 32 63.375 34 66 3
2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor (AOR) 64.583 34 59.563 31 65 4
826 ROUNDHAY LOLA Prue Wood (AOR) 59.583 31 60.063 32 63 5
995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie   Campbell scr 0

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn O’Halloran (AOR) scr 0
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 66.5280.000 69.167 0.000 67.848% 10.000
1( )1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 65.5560.000 65.833 0.000 65.695% 20.000
2( )2( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

2908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 60.0000.000 65.278 0.000 62.639% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

30501459 3095183

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 59.0280.000 63.333 0.000 61.181% 40.000
4( )4( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

2545 JAYBEE CARDINAL Dianne Ronaldson (AOR) 59.0280.000 61.806 0.000 60.417% 50.000
4( )5( )30042787 3095416

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 58.1940.000 61.806 0.000 60.000% 60.000
7( )5( )30501745 3101066

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg (AOR) 58.8890.000 59.444 0.000 59.167% 70.000
6( )7( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %

30/03/2019 2:13:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Rick Thirkell Judge E: - Judge H:Olwen Kemp Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 67.2970.000 69.730 0.000 68.514% 10.000
2( )1( )

1

20094844 3104120

% % % % %

2908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 68.7840.000 66.081 0.000 67.433% 20.000
1( )3( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 63.5140.000 66.486 0.000 65.000% 30.000
3( )2( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 62.4320.000 64.054 0.000 63.243% 40.000
4( )4( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

2545 JAYBEE CARDINAL Dianne Ronaldson (AOR) 60.5410.000 62.297 0.000 61.419% 50.000
5( )6( )30042787 3095416

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 58.3780.000 62.568 0.000 60.473% 60.000
6( )5( )30501745 3101066

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg (AOR) 57.4320.000 59.595 0.000 58.514% 70.000
7( )7( )

1

60001136 3064956

% % % % %

30/03/2019 3:39:36 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catharina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Fiona Normand 



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 67.848 35 68.514 35 70 1
2908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 62.639 33 67.433 34 67 2
3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 65.695 34 65.000 33 67 3
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 61.181 32 63.243 32 64 4

2545 JAYBEE CARDINAL Dianne Ronaldson (AOR) 60.417 31 61.419 31 62 5
4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 60.000 30 60.473 30 60 6
1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg (AOR) 59.170 29 58.514 29 58 7
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Medium Championship
Medium 4A Medium 4B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 66.9640.000 66.250 0.000 66.607% 10.000
4( )1( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

1893 ROSENKAVALIER Gabrielle Kelly (AOR) 66.7860.000 64.821 0.000   65.804% 20.000
5( )3( )

1

60010154 1017238

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS II Debbie Webb (AOR) 67.1430.000 64.464 0.000 65.804% 30.000
3( )4( )

1

30501330 3001083

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie  Barton (AOR) 67.5000.000 63.750 0.000 65.625% 40.000
2( )5( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 68.0360.000 63.036 0.000 65.536% 50.000
1( )6( )

1

60008969 1019557

% % % % %

554 CLASSIQUE K Georgina Alomes (AOR) 65.3570.000 65.536 0.000 65.447% 60.000
6( )2( )

1

60007373 3037266

% % % % %

2385 WAVELEIGH STAR OF CAPRI Caitlyn Porter 65.1790.000 62.857 0.000 64.018% 70.000
8( )7( )60016880 1010658

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack  Palfreyman 65.3570.000 61.964 0.000 63.661% 80.000
6( )8( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

1822 FORTUITY Pamela Hall 64.6430.000 61.250 0.000 62.947% 90.000
9( )9( )

1

60011669 3098142

% % % % %

1227 SUPERFINE DIAMOND Joanna Barry 61.6070.000 60.357 0.000 60.982% 100.000
11( )10( )60012210 3101964

% % % % %

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Susan Stewart (AOR) 63.2140.000 58.393 0.000 60.804% 110.000
10( )11( )60010938 3021106

% % % % %

31/03/2019 9:05:38 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: - Judge H:Catharina Corten Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

3070 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA Deborah Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047092 3004481

% % % % %

31/03/2019 9:05:59 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: - Judge H:Catharina Corten Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 68.0880.000 68.235 0.000 68.162% 10.000
2( )1( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

1822 FORTUITY Pamela Hall 70.2940.000 64.706 0.000 67.500% 20.000
1( )5( )60011669 3098142

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack  Palfreyman 68.0880.000 66.618 0.000 67.353% 30.000
2( )3( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Susan Stewart (AOR) 65.4410.000 68.088 0.000 66.765% 40.000
5( )2( )60010938 3021106

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 66.3240.000 65.882 0.000 66.103% 50.000
4( )4( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie  Barton (AOR) 64.1180.000 63.676 0.000 63.897% 60.000
8( )6( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS II Debbie Webb (AOR) 64.7060.000 62.941 0.000 63.824% 70.000
6( )8( )30501330 3001083

% % % % %

554 CLASSIQUE K Georgina Alomes (AOR) 63.5290.000 63.088 0.000 63.309% 80.000
9( )7( )60007373 3037266

% % % % %

1893 ROSENKAVALIER Gabrielle Kelly (AOR) 64.5590.000 61.765 0.000 63.162% 90.000
7( )10( )60010154 1017238

% % % % %

2385 WAVELEIGH STAR OF CAPRI Caitlyn Porter 59.1180.000 62.794 0.000 60.956% 100.000
10( )9( )60016880 1010658

% % % % %

3070 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA Deborah Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047092 3004481

% % % % %

30/03/2019 10:50:52 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Rick Thirkell Judge E: - Judge H:Olwen Kemp Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 66.607 35 68.162 35 70 1
1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.536 31 66.103 31 62 2
3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS II Debbie Webb (AOR) 65.804 33 63.824 29 62 3
1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie  Barton (AOR) 65.625 32 63.897 30 62 4
1822 FORTUITY Pamela Hall 62.947 27 67.500 34 61 5
257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack  Palfreyman 63.661 28 67.353 33 61 6

1893 ROSENKAVALIER Gabrielle Kelly (AOR) 65.804 34 63.162 27 61 7
554 CLASSIQUE K Georgina Alomes (AOR) 65.447 30 63.309 28 58 8

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Susan Stewart (AOR) 60.804 25 66.765 32 57 9
2385 WAVELEIGH STAR OF CAPRI Caitlyn Porter 64.018 29 60.956 26 55 10
1227 SUPERFINE DIAMOND Joanna Barry 60.982 26 26
3070 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA Deborah Williams SCR 0
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Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 71.0000.000 74.000 0.000 72.500% 10.000
1( )1( )60017182 3003957

% % % % %

3203 DEEJAY CHINA DOLL Louise Maguire 63.8000.000 66.800 0.000 65.300% 20.000
2( )2( )60017431 3003957

% % % % %

2207 HILLSWOOD TITAN Wendy Higgins 62.6000.000 65.000 0.000 63.800% 30.000
3( )3( )60017069 3018911

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen  Thirkell 59.4000.000 61.800 0.000 60.600% 40.000
6( )4( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %

99 GOLDVIEW GATSBY Leisa Kompe (AOR) 61.6000.000 58.400 0.000 60.000% 50.000
4( )5( )30047757 3097136

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 59.6000.000 58.400 0.000 59.000% 60.000
5( )5( )60003461 1017430

% % % % %

30/03/2019 10:59:29 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris WallisJudge E: - Judge H:Victoria Roux Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 66.4290.000 75.357 0.000 70.893% 10.000
1( )1( )60017182 3003957

% % % % %

3203 DEEJAY CHINA DOLL Louise Maguire 64.4640.000 71.964 0.000 68.214% 20.000
2( )2( )60017431 3003957

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen  Thirkell 60.8930.000 65.000 0.000 62.947% 30.000
4( )3( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %

99 GOLDVIEW GATSBY Leisa Kompe (AOR) 61.4290.000 61.607 0.000 61.518% 40.000
3( )4( )30047757 3097136

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 55.5360.000 58.929 0.000 57.233% 50.000
5( )5( )60003461 1017430

% % % % %

30/03/2019 12:46:07 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris WallisJudge E: - Judge H:Victoria Roux Judge M:-



Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 72.500 35 70.893 35 70 1
3203 DEEJAY CHINA DOLL Louise Maguire 65.300 34 68.214 34 68 2
650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen  Thirkell 60.600 32 62.947 33 65 3
99 GOLDVIEW GATSBY Leisa Kompe (AOR) 60.000 31 61.518 32 63 4
9 LARNIE Rosemarie Hines (AOR) 59.000 30 57.233 31 61 5

2207 HILLSWOOD TITAN Wendy Higgins 63.800 33 33

0
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Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2026 ROOSEVELD Anthea Wood (AOR) 74.8000.000 73.600 0.000 74.200% 10.000
1( )1( )60017189 3095211

% % % % %

1418 DIAMOND NOIR Sallyann Robinson 63.8000.000 64.600 0.000 64.200% 20.000
2( )2( )60010135 1012155

% % % % %

1227 SUPERFINE DIAMOND Joanna Barry 59.2000.000 61.400 0.000 60.300% 30.000
4( )3( )60012210 3101964

% % % % %

2019 BLOOMFIELD NOIR AMOUR Monika Sanchez 60.8000.000 59.600 0.000 60.200% 40.000
3( )4( )

1

60011852 3095612

% % % % %

2246 ALSANDAIR Tayler Kennedy 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20090456 3201625

% % % % %

30/03/2019 10:31:19 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris WallisJudge E: - Judge H:Victoria Roux Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 30 March 2019

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Baw Baw Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2026 ROOSEVELD Anthea Wood (AOR) 69.8210.000 78.036 0.000 73.929% 10.000
1( )1( )60017189 3095211

% % % % %

1418 DIAMOND NOIR Sallyann Robinson 69.6430.000 73.750 0.000 71.697% 20.000
2( )2( )60010135 1012155

% % % % %

2019 BLOOMFIELD NOIR AMOUR Monika Sanchez 66.0710.000 66.964 0.000 66.518% 30.000
3( )3( )60011852 3095612

% % % % %

1227 SUPERFINE DIAMOND Joanna Barry 63.9290.000 64.643 0.000 64.286% 40.000
4( )4( )60012210 3101964

% % % % %

30/03/2019 12:40:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris WallisJudge E: - Judge H:Victoria Roux Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2026 ROOSEVELD Anthea Wood (AOR) 74.200 35 73.929 35 70 1
1418 DIAMOND NOIR Sallyann Robinson 64.200 34 71.697 34 68 2
2019 BLOOMFIELD NOIR AMOUR Monika Sanchez 60.200 32 66.518 33 65 3
1227 SUPERFINE DIAMOND Joanna Barry 60.300 33 64.286 32 65 4
2246 ALSANDAIR Tayler Kennedy 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1


